CANUSA-CPS is registered to ISO 9001:2008.
Product Data SheetProduct Data Sheet
Wrapid Bond™
A viscous-elastic adhesive based system for pipeline corrosion protection
Long Term Corrosion Protection
Complete Line of Wrapid™ Products
Saves Time & Money
The thick layer of adhesive provides a

Very Good
Very Good
How to Order
Product Name Contents Packaging Quantity/Carton
50mmx10m
100mmx10m
200mmx20m
100mmx30m
150mmx10m
150mmx30m
Carton
Carton
Carton
Carton
Carton
Carton
12
6
4
2
12
6
Thickness
Density
Peel Strength*
Lap Shear Strength
Glass Transition Temperature
Cathodic Disbondment Resistance*
Electrical Resistance*
Unwinding Test @ -30°C
Water Absorption
Drip Resistance
Impact Resistance*
Indentation Resistance*
Cathodic Disbondment Resistance*
Low Temperature Flexibility @ -30°C
Measured
ASTM D792
EN 12068
EN 12068
EN 12068
EN 12068
ASTM G8/EN 12068
ASTM G42
EN 12068
EN 12068
ASTM D3418
/EN 12068
EN 12068
EN 12068
ASTM D570
>1.8mm
1.1-1.3 g/cm³
15J
0.60 mm remaining (pass)
>0.5 N/mm Cohesive failure
0.02 N/mm²
<-20°C
2 mm @ 23°C
1 mm @ 60°C
>10 ohm/m²
No separation, tears or cracks
No separation, tears or cracks